
HARINGHATA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Date 

17.02.2026 
(Tuesday) 

Ref. No: 11480/26/M.M/Notice/Intermal Assessment/VAC SEM-III (NEP) Date: 11.02.2026 

All the concerned students of SEMESTER-III (VALUE ADDED COURSE-2) are here by informed that their INTERNAL ASSESSMENT Will be held as per the following schedule. Please report 15 mins. before the time of exam. 

Semester 

P.O. SUBARNAPUR, Dist. -NADIA, West Bengal, PIN 741249 Email: haringhatamahavidyalaya @rediffmail.com 
Website: www.haringhatamahavidyalaya.org 

Dr. Jyoti Narayan Patra 
Teacher- in-Charge 
Haringhata Mahavidyalaya 

Affiliated to Kalyani University) 

Semester-III VAC-2 

Necessary information to: 

NAAC ACCREDITED 

2. VAC Coordinator, 
3. College Website, 
4. College Exam Cell, 
5. Notice Board. 

Course 
Type 

NOTICE 

Time 

Must bring Admit Card of Previous Semester of Present Semester 
SUFFICIENT ATTENDANCE IS REQUIRED TO ATTEND THE INTERNAL EXAMINATION. 

$ For any queries contact to department. 

01.30 P.M. ONWARDS 

1. The Hon'ble Administrator, S.D.O, Kalyani, Haringhata Mahavidyalaya, 

Teacher-in-Charge Haringhata Mchavidyalaya 

Venue 

As per instruction 

Mode of Exam 

Written 

Co-ordinateh 
Environnenia: Education 
Haringhata isavityalaya 



Room No 
201 
202 
203 
206 
207 
301 
309 
313 
315 
316 
317 

318 

Reg. No. Po.su 

012606 To 012679 
012680 To 012736 
012739 To 012794 
012795 To 012900 
012902 To 012988 
012991 To 013119 
013123 To 013209 
013210 To 013362 
013364 To 013466 
013470 To 013562 
013563 To 013608 
013609 To 013661 & 

All other Reg. No 

No. of Student 

56 
42 
42 
66 
60 
88 
50 
80 
50 
50 
30 

23 

Gender 

Female 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 
Male & Female 

Male 
Male 
Male 

Male 

Male 
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