



HARINGHATA MAHAVIDYALAYA

(Affiliated to Kalyani University)
NAAC ACCREDITED

P.O.-SUBARNAPUR, Dist. - NADIA, West Bengal, PIN- 741249

Email: haringhatamahavidyalaya@rediffmail.com

Website: www.haringhatamahavidyalaya.org

Ref. No: 11480/26/H.M/Notice/Internal Assessment/VAC /SEM-III (NEP) Date: 11.02.2026

NOTICE

All the concerned students of SEMESTER-III (VALUE ADDED COURSE-2) are here by informed that their INTERNAL ASSESSMENT will be held as per the following schedule. Please report 15 mins. before the time of exam.

Date	Semester	Course Type	Time	Venue	Mode of Exam
17.02.2026 (Tuesday)	Semester-III	VAC-2	01.30 P.M. ONWARDS	As per instruction	Written

- ❖ Must bring Admit Card of Previous Semester of Present Semester
- ❖ SUFFICIENT ATTENDANCE IS REQUIRED TO ATTEND THE INTERNAL EXAMINATION.
- ❖ For any queries contact to department.

Dr. Jyoti Narayan Patra
Teacher-in-Charge
Haringhata Mahavidyalaya

Dr. Jyoti Narayan Patra
Teacher-in-Charge
Haringhata Mahavidyalaya

M. J. M.
Co-ordinator
Environmental Education
Haringhata Mahavidyalaya

Necessary information to:

1. The Hon'ble Administrator, S.D.O, Kalyani, Haringhata Mahavidyalaya,
2. VAC Coordinator,
3. College Website,
4. College Exam Cell,
5. Notice Board.



Room No	Reg. No.	No. of Student	Gender
201	012606 To 012679	56	Female
202	012680 To 012736	42	Female
203	012739 To 012794	42	Female
206	012795 To 012900	66	Female
207	012902 To 012988	60	Female
301	012991 To 013119	88	Female
309	013123 To 013209	50	Male & Female
313	013210 To 013362	80	Male
315	013364 To 013466	50	Male
316	013470 To 013562	50	Male
317	013563 To 013608	30	Male
318	013609 To 013661 & All other Reg. No	23	Male